STRIPLINE
S - Series Single Layer
GAP Capacitors Technologies, Inc
CAPAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC º 24842 AVE TIBBITTS º VALENCIA,  CA º 91355 º 661.257.7666 º FAX: 661.257.4819
The S-Series Single Layer Gap Capacitors (SLCs) are ideally suited
for applications such as micro-strip circuits or stripline microwave circuits.
S-Series SLCs are suitable solutions for applications that require:
• Most minimum insertion loss.
• Lowest heat exertion levels.
• Controlled gap in micro-strip.
• Custom sized widths to adhere to stripline gaps.
• Direct mounting onto stripline without wire bonding.
• Various attachment options, including solder, epoxy, and eutectics.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Case Size Temp.  Coefficient Capacitance Tolerance Voltage Termination Hi-Reli Testing
20 X 120 K 500 G -  A
20
24
25
29
30
50
G
N
P
R
X
Z
First 2 digits are
Significant; Third
digit indicates
number of Zeros
Examples:
201 = 200pF
2R2 = 2.2pF
C  ±0.25pF
D  ±0.50pF
J   ±5%
K  ±10%
M ±20%
Z –20%, +80%
First 2 digits are
Significant; Third
digit indicates
number of Zeros
Examples:
201 = 200V
151 = 150V
202 = 2000V
G   Gold
      Plated
(RoHS Compliant)
(Optional)
A = Group A
B = Groups
        A & B
C = Group C
D = Special
        Testing
Style
S
S  Gap
Series
Case Size S20 S24 S25 S29 S30 S50